


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
2 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL
3 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL
4 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL
5 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL
6 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL
7 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL
8 11081404894 Naujokaitis	
  Karolis LTU
9 11461405359 Dziadowicz	
  Bartosz POL
9 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL
9 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL
9 11461405382 Syc	
  Lukasz POL
13 11461505990 Jarzynka	
  Szymon POL
13 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL
13 11461506011 Smosarski	
  Wiktor POL
13 11461304140 Glapiński	
  Maksymilian POL
13 11461405384 Traczewski	
  Jakub POL
13 11461505988 Iwanowski	
  Joachim POL
19 XXX Gierdewicz	
  Bartosz POL
19 XXX Grochowski	
  Adam POL
19 11461405661 Kasprzak	
  Wojtek POL
19 11461505992 Klimowicz	
  Piotr POL
19 11461505997 Matus	
  Kacper POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL
2 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL
3 21461405465 Wisz	
  Natalia POL
4 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL
5 21461203033 Wiktor	
  Maja POL
6 21461506357 Kubasziewicz	
  Wiktoria POL
7 XXX Dilkaite	
  Simona LTU
8 XXX Trześniewska	
  Małgorzata POL
9 21461304163 Bojda	
  Weronika POL
9 21461304304 Pierzchowska	
  Paulina POL
9 21461506356 Kozłowska	
  Aleksandra POL
9 21461405450 Cierpich	
  Julia POL

Battle	
  Otwock
Otwock,	
  Poland,	
  20	
  -­‐	
  21	
  June	
  2015

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Men	
  

Final	
  Ranking	
  Battle	
  Women



13 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	
  Ania POL
13 21461304160 Teczar	
  Justyna POL
13 XXX Kołaczko	
  Kasia POL
13 21461203031 Szałyga	
  Michalina POL
13 21461405442 Twardy	
  Olga POL
18 21461506384 Gzyl	
  Katarzyna POL
18 21461405426 Labriga	
  Halina POL
18 21461506094 Pierzchanowska	
  Agata	
   POL
18 21461506088 Kosior	
  Helena POL
18 XXX Rokicka	
  Julia POL
23 XXX Jeziorek	
  Marika POL
23 21461506083 Chomontowska	
  Julia POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 4.932 5.384
2 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 5.392 5.811
3 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 5.464 6.04
4 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 5.266 6.018
5 11081404894 Naujokaitis	
  Karolis LTU 5.707 6.804
6 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebastian POL 5.818 6.473
7 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL 5.905 6.551
8 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk	
   POL 6.075 6.798
9 11461000712 Tomaka	
  Kamil POL 6.163 -­‐
10 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL 6.223 -­‐
11 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL 6.309 -­‐
12 11461304140 Glapiński	
  Maksymilian POL 6.645 -­‐
13 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL 6.845 -­‐
14 11461405384 Traczewski	
  Jakub POL 7.694 -­‐
15 XXX Grochowski	
  Adam POL 9.189 -­‐
16 11461505990 Jarzynka	
  Szymon POL 9.462 -­‐
17 11461506005 Ołtuch	
  Mateusz POL 9.936 -­‐
18 XXX Gierdewicz	
  Bartosz POL 10.176 -­‐
19 11461505988 Iwanowski	
  Joachim POL 10.507 -­‐
20 11461506011 Smosarski	
  Wiktor POL 11.428 -­‐
21 11461405661 Kasprzak	
  Wojciech POL 12.057 -­‐
22 11461505992 Klimowicz	
  Piotr POL 12.18 -­‐
23 11461405359 Dziadowicz	
  Bartosz POL DQ -­‐
23 11461505997 Matus	
  Kacper	
   POL DQ -­‐
23 XXX Tokarzewski	
  Rafał POL DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 5.158 5.84
2 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 5.797 6.332

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Men

Final	
  Ranking	
  Speed	
  Slalom	
  Women



3 21461405465 Wisz	
  Natalia POL 6.063 6.34
4 21461203033 Wiktor	
  Maja POL 6.647 6.524
5 21461303724 Najda	
  Patrycja POL 6.179 6.898
6 21461304160 Tęczar	
  Justyna POL 6.834 7.537
7 21461405426 Labriga	
  Halina POL 6.844 -­‐
8 21461203031 Szałyga	
  Michalina POL 6.863 8.008
9 21461506357 Kubasiewicz	
  Wiktoria POL 7.341 -­‐
10 21461405442 Twardy	
  Olga POL 7.632 -­‐
11 21461506356 Kozłowska	
  Aleksandra POL 7.837 -­‐
12 21461202581 Giruć	
  Paulina POL 8.205 -­‐
13 21461506142 Wojtkiewicz	
  Anna POL 8.419 -­‐
14 XXX Dilkaite	
  Simona LTU 8.427 -­‐
15 21461304163 Bojda	
  Weronika POL 8.465 -­‐
16 XXX Trześniewska	
  Małgorzata POL 8.602 -­‐
17 21461304304 Pierzchanowska	
  Paulina POL 8.77 -­‐
18 21461405450 Cierpich	
  Julia POL 9.101 -­‐
19 21461506384 Gzyl	
  Katarzyna POL 9.321 -­‐
20 21461506083 Chomontowska	
  Julia POL 9.357 -­‐
21 21461405665 Dudzik	
  Nikola	
   POL 10.059 -­‐
22 XXX Rokicka	
  Julia POL 10.06 -­‐
23 XXX Jeziorek	
  Marika POL 10.143 -­‐
24 XXX Pelinko	
  Abigajl POL 10.346 -­‐
25 21461506088 Kosior	
  Helena POL 10.46 -­‐
26 XXX Pracz	
  Maja POL 10.686 -­‐
27 21461506094 Pierzchanowska	
  Agata	
   POL 12.816 -­‐
28 XXX Godlewska	
  Matylda POL DQ -­‐
28 XXX Myszkowska	
  Lena POL DQ -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 11461405558 Bombel	
  Ziombel POL 117
2 XXX Muszyński	
  Eryk POL 115
3 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 110
4 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 110
5 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL 105
5 11461000712 Tomaka	
  Kamil POL 105
7 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 100
8 11461304274 Mączyński	
  Jakub POL 70
9 11461203006 Bojda	
  Dominik POL 70
10 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL 65
11 11461203007 Kilian	
  Hubert POL 65
12 11461405384 Traczewski	
  Jakub POL 60
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  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  Jump
1 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 87
2 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 85
3 XXX Trześniewska	
  Małgorzata POL 80
4 21461405426 Labriga	
  Halina POL 75
5 21461304160 Tęczar	
  Justyna POL 65
6 21461304163 Bojda	
  Weronika POL 55

Final	
  Ranking	
  Free	
  Jump	
  Women


